
PROCESSING/EMBEDDING 

CASSETTES

· Made of P.O.M material, 100% resistant to chemical reaction of histological solvents
· With square holes in dimensions of 1.6mm ×1.6mm
· With two large labeling areas on the cassette sides and one slanted front writing 
surface of 45°angle, adaptable to most of the cassette labelers

COLOR

White
Yellow
Green
Pink
Blue
Tan
Purple
Peach
Orange
Aqua

0107-1100-16
0107-1100-17
0107-1100-08
0107-1100-12
0107-1100-02
0107-1100-15
0107-1100-09
0107-1100-11
0107-1100-10
0107-1100-00

0107-1130-16
0107-1130-17
0107-1130-08
0107-1130-12
0107-1130-02
0107-1130-15
0107-1130-09
0107-1130-11
0107-1130-10
0107-1130-00

PACKED IN BULK 
BY DISPENSER BOX

TAPPED

Packed in bulk by dispenser box: 250pcs/disp.box, 2,000pcs/carton
Tapped: 40pcs/stack, 200pcs/inner box, 2,000pcs/carton

4847

PROCESSING/EMBEDDING CASSETTES PROCESSING/EMBEDDING CASSETTES

45°angle

EM 101 
Biopsy Processing/Embedding Cassettes

CITOTEST today can manufacture and supply many models of cassettes for processing and embedding histological tissue specimens, most of 
which can be adapt to different automated cassettes labeling system. 

Four formats for satisfying different applications:

Taped and Sleeved Cassettes can be conveniently installed in different cassette labelers.

Pre-loaded in tubing dispenser Pre-loaded by tapesPre-assembled & bulk-packed Bulk packed by dispenser boxes

Packed in bulk by dispenser box: 250pcs/disp.box, 2,000pcs/carton

Tapped: 40pcs/stack, 200pcs/inner box, 2,000pcs/carton

White
Yellow
Green
Pink
Blue
Tan
Purple
Peach
Orange
Aqua

COLOR TAPPED

0106-1100-16
0106-1100-17
0106-1100-08
0106-1100-12
0106-1100-02
0106-1100-15
0106-1100-09
0106-1100-11
0106-1100-10
0106-1100-00

0106-1130-16
0106-1130-17
0106-1130-08
0106-1130-12
0106-1130-02
0106-1130-15
0106-1130-09
0106-1130-11
0106-1130-10
0106-1130-00

PACKED IN BULK 
BY DISPENSER BOX

EM 102 
Tissue Processing/Embedding Cassettes

· Made of P.O.M material, 100% resistant to chemical reaction of histological solvents
· With rectangle holes in dimensions of 5.0mm ×1.0mm
· With two large labeling areas on the cassette sides and one slanted front writing surface 

One-piece and snap-latch design allows convenient one-hand operations, and helps 
relock the lid firmly during the processing

45° anterior writing surface, adaptable to most of the cassette labelers

45°angle


